Council
367
395
418
459
511
562
595
670
694
2473
3548
3572
3670
4034
4522
4568
4632
4654
5332
5476
5480
5561
5750
5998
6143
6153
6175
6189
6292
6328
6372
6457
6538
6546
6589
6747
6790
6828
6831
6936
6963
7165
7363
7369
7469
7538
7566
7771
7812
7853
7877

KOVAR FY24 Fundraising Challenge

Council Name
Norfolk

Fr. Robert W. McDonald
St. Paul’s

Fitzgerald

Mary Star of the Sea
Roanoke

Holy Cross

St. Francis of Assisi
Petersburg

Arlington

Fr. Robert B. Kealey
Deacon Edward L. Christianson
Fr. Louis A. Rowen
Fredericksburg
Pope John Paul I

Fr. John J. Massey

Fr. Nicholas J. Habets
Santa Maria

George Brent
Monsignor Francis Byrne
Walter Pollard

Fr. Herman J. Veger
Fr. Edwin F. Kelley
Mount Vernon
Bishop John J. Russell
Springfield

Good Samaritan
Bishop Peter L. Ireton
Fr. Francis J. Diamond
John J. Cempre

St. Ann’s

Fr. Charles G. O’Leary
Fr. Robert E. O’Kane
St. Edward’s

Msgr. Thomas E. O’Connell
Fr. Edward Fox
Cathedral

St. Bede

Holy Family

Fr. James J. Scanlon
Eastern Shore

John Paul |

Suffolk

St. Timothy

Yorktown
Joseph M. Johnson
Family of Man

John Carrell Jenkins
Holy Trinity

Glenmary

Fr. Widmer

District

1

9
1
37
5
33
23
22
7
29
1
32
21
11
15
7
3
29
19
9
5
20
12
13
34
13
31
8
16
20
7

39
34
8
27
25
15
30
18
39
4
12
35
17
30
10
17
32
11
26
38

2024
Challenge
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12,200
13,100
1,400
9,200
1,200
4,800
3,000
1,400
600
9,600
2,700
9,600
1,600
5,000
5,100
1,300
5,300
18,800
43,900
3,500
4,600
15,300
1,600
19,800
2,300
7,600
8,100
7,500
22,100
22,600
1,300
500
500
20,600
1,200
2,000
500
13,200
7,100
1,000
1,200
6,400
3,600
4,300
1,200
5,400
10,500
3,500
1,800
500
5,600

As of: 8/15/23



Council
7992
8116
8183
8240
8393
8403
8600
9002
9056
9259
9285
9286
9309
9407
9428
9488
9507
9655
9781
9953
10015
10246
10515
10578
10601
10723
10754
10760
10766
10804
10806
10947
10979
11042
11122
11136
11170
11172

11210
11262
11264
11323
11324
11475
11533
11557
11639
11667
11678

11710

KOVAR FY24 Fundraising Challenge

Council Name

Fr. Vincent S. Sikora
Fr. Jakubowski

St. Elizabeth Ann Seton
Chesapeake

Msgr. Paul V. Heller
Ambrose

St. Mary of Sorrows

Fr. Cyril Karlowicz

St. Benedict's

Potomac

Ascension

James Madison University
Our Lady of the Lake

St. Lawrence

Fr. Edmond P. McCarthy
Fr. Edward W. Johnston
Fr. Val von Meysenbug
Holy Martyrs of Vietnam
St. Thomas a’Becket

Our Lady of Lourdes
Salem

Battlefield

Kempsville

Fr. Colin Cooke

St. Matthew

Nuestra Sefiora de Guadalupe
Padre Pio

Heart of the Valley

Holy Angels

Pope Leo XIllI

T. James O'Neil (GMU)
Father Julius J. Cilinski
Virginia Highlands

Albert E. Chipman

Saint Luke

St. Francis

Fort Belvoir

Saint Michael/Joseph P. Solari
Our Lady of the Bay
Sacred Hearts

St. Rose of Lima

John Cardinal Newman (VT)
Fr. Justin Cunningham (UVA)
Saints Peter & Paul

Father William J. Nolte
Richard F. Cayo
Saint Jude (Radford)

The Infant Jesus of Prague
St. Theresa’s

Bernard J. Quinn

District

14
6
12
2
32
16
14
32
4
38
12
22
24
13
6
22
8
15
17
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22

16
19
26
39
29
18
13
10

21

25
21
21
27
36
25

23
27

2024
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$
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$
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$
$
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18,200
1,000
4,900
3,800
1,000
5,200

12,200
4,700
5,700
2,100
7,700
1,900

500
2,700
4,700
1,700
1,300

500
1,600

10,800
8,800
9,000
5,200

500
1,500
3,800
4,900
2,500
1,000
3,800

500
3,800

500
7,900
6,800
4,300
2,500
3,600
2,200
4,500

800
1,200
3,300
3,900

500
2,800
1,400
6,000
3,900

500

As of: 8/15/23



Council
11741
11781
11806
11922
11947
11958
11984
12117
12134
12187
12378
12434
12525
12579
12589
12791
12846
12963
12982
13170
13467
13468
13599
13784
13860
14034
14059
14129
14263
14509
14516
14523
14755
15244
15256
15747
16226
16234
16468
16535
16793
16938
17056
17189
17313
17335
17457
17599
17630

17995

KOVAR FY24 Fundraising Challenge

Council Name

Blessed Trinity

San Francisco de Asis

St. John

Holy Spirit

Blessed Sacrament

Fr. Vincent Capodanno
Father Edward L. Richardson, SMA
Saint Teresa of Calcutta
John C. Webb

Saint Chung Ha Sang
San Lorenzo
Bishop John R. Keating
Saint Joseph

Saint Veronica

St. Olaf

Our Lady of Hope

Saint John Bosco

Saint Clare of Assisi

Our Lady of the Rosary
St. Gabriel

St. John the Apostle
Corpus Christi

St. Jude of Massaponax
Pope John Paul the Great
St. Isidore the Farmer
Spanish Jesuit Martyrs of Virginia
Andrew Dunglac

Msgr. Charles A. Kelly, Jr.
Monsignor Edward Mickle
St. Francis of Assisi

St Joseph the Worker Council
Msgr. Thomas P. Scannell
Fr. Maurice du Castillon
St. Rita of Cascia

Saint Louis Martin
Parroquia Del Sagrado Corazon
Immaculate Conception
Christ the Redeemer

Our Lady of La Vang

St. John Paul Il

Father Jon O’Brien

St. Bridget of Ireland

St. Philip the Apostle

St. Kateri Tekakwitha
Joseph A. Ramano
Gerald F. Shaw

Sacred Heart - St Joseph
Our Lady of Peace

Fr Adrian Harmening

St Jude

District

24
5
29
14
37
38
2
4
33
19
4
11
27
17
30
31
14
19
19
8
3
18
11
3
20
39
9
9
4
34
37
15
20
20
18
9

5
31
17
23
19
32
16
30
26
35
36
23

8
19
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2024
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500
500
1,000
4,400
7,500
1,900
3,600
5,200
47,300
500
500
1,000
500
5,100
3,600
4,900
7,500
4,600
13,300
4,200
9,900
2,200
1,000
1,000
2,900
1,600
500
5,100
1,000
500
500
1,000
500
1,000
13,900
500
1,200
5,700
500
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
4,300
500
500
500
500
500

500

As of: 8/15/23
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